
Awardees of the NSF Travel Grant for the YRS and ICMP 2012

Arvind Ayyer Mathematics Department ayyer@math.ucdavis.edu
post-doc Mathematical Sciences Building

One Shields Avenue
University of California, Davis
Davis, CA 95616

Sven Bachmann Mathematics Department svenbac@math.ucdavis.edu
post-doc UC Davis - address above

Michael Bishop Mathematics Department mbishop@math.arizona.edu
GS 617 N. Santa Rita Avenue

University of Arizona
Tuscon, AZ 85721-0089

Branimir Cacic Mathematics Department branimir@caltech.edu
GS California Institute of Technology

1200 E. California Blvd. MC 253-37
Pasadena, CA 91125

Ajay Chandra Mathematics Department ac2yx@virginia.edu
GS P. O. Box 400137

University of Virginia
Charlottesville, VA 22904-4137

Joe Chen Mathematics Department joe.p.chen@cornell.edu
GS 105 Malott Hall

Cornell University
Ithaca, NY 14853

Dirk-Andre Deckert Mathematics Department deckert@math.ucdavis.edu
post-doc UC Davis - address above

Leander Geisinger Mathematics Department leander@princeton.edu
post-doc Princeton University

Princeton, NY 08540

Scott Hottovy Mathematics Department shottovy@math.arizona.edu
GS University of Arizona - address above

Rostyslav Kozhan Mathematics Department kozhan@math.ucla.edu
post-doc University of California, Los Angeles

Box 951555
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1555
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Jeffrey Kuan Mathematics Department jkuan@math.harvard.edu
GS Harvard University

One Oxford Street
Cambridge, MA 02138

Milivoje Lukic Mathematics Department milijove.lukic@rice.edu
post-doc Rice University

Houston, TX
Pasadena, CA 91125
* declined because of conflict

Leonardo Marazzi Mathematics Department leonardo.marazzi@uky.edu
post-doc University of Kentucky

Lexington, KY 40506-0027

Christoph Marx Mathematics Department cmarx@uci.edu
GS University of California, Irvine

428 Rowland Hall
Irvine, CA 92697-3875

Roger Nichols Mathematics Department nicholsrog@missouri.edu
post-doc University of Missouri

* declined because of new job

Mira Shamis Mathematics Department shamis@ias.edu
post-doc Princeton University

Princeton, NJ 08540

Mihai Tohaneanu Mathematics Department mtohanea@math.jhu.edu
post-doc Johns Hopkins University

Baltimore, MD

Anna Vershynina Mathematics Department aver@math.ucdavis.edu
GS UC Davis - address above

Manwah Lilian Wong Mathematics Department wong@math.gatech.edu
post-doc 686 cherry Street

Georgia Institute of Technology
Atlanta, GA 30332

Mei Yin Mathematics Department myin@math.utexas.edu
post-doc University of Texas at Austin

1 University Station C1200
Austin, TX 78712
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